
18^ Meeting Internazionale Città di Loano

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'11.69

Serie 1
1 5 MASCARINO Chiara 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'17.02
2 7 GUAGNINI Benedetta 1996 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'18.01
3 4 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'18.63
4 6 MAIDA Chiara 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'19.02
5 2 MILANI Andrea Valentina 1994 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'20.79
6 3 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'21.33
7 1 SALA Lucia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'21.95
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Serie 2
1 4 ZAFFARONI Francesca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'27.14
2 5 BIANCO Ilaria 1995 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'32.45
3 3 LENZI Valentina 1994 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'34.79
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 Loano (SV), 04-05/05/13 Comunicato RE0-ASF.17.5.0 / 1



18^ Meeting Internazionale Città di Loano

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
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MAN 1'11.69

1 MASCARINO Chiara 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'17.02
2 GUAGNINI Benedetta 1996 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'18.01
3 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'18.63
4 MAIDA Chiara 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'19.02
5 MILANI Andrea Valentina 1994 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'20.79
6 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'21.33
7 SALA Lucia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'21.95
8 ZAFFARONI Francesca 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'27.14
9 BIANCO Ilaria 1995 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'32.45

10 LENZI Valentina 1994 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'34.79
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